
VIKINGS RUN - ELITE RUN 10KM
Organiser: Stowarzyszenie Vikings Run
Date: 2024-05-18
Place Smardzewice
Distance 10 km
Klasyfikacja wg czasów brutto.

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE RUN 10KM, OPEN
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M.

cat.
F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

             
1 CIEPIELA DOMINIK 243 XX POL ELITE M 1 M 1 OBSTACLE CENTER

TEAM
00:49:58.95 00:49:58.95 4:59 12

             
2 SIEKIERSKI PAWEŁ 250 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO XX POL ELITE M 2 M 2 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
00:54:51.65 00:54:51.65 5:29 10.9

             
3 WIERZBICKI ŁUKASZ 293 GYMLUBLIN XX POL ELITE M 3 M 3 00:55:04.50 00:55:04.50 5:30 10.9
4 ZIELIŃSKI BARTOSZ 323 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO GNIEZNO POL ELITE M 4 M 4 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
00:56:33.00 00:56:33.00 5:39 10.6

             
5 BUGAJ MARIUSZ 314 OSPRO OCR XX POL ELITE M 5 M 5 00:58:24.70 00:58:24.70 5:50 10.3
6 CICHOŃ ADAM 260 XX POL ELITE M 6 M 6 00:59:05.70 00:59:05.70 5:54 10.2
7 MATYSIAK MARCIN 274 XX POL ELITE M 7 M 7 00:59:51.20 00:59:51.20 5:59 10
8 RUDNICKI MARCIN 234 KONIU SQAD XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 1 M 8 01:00:10.05 01:00:10.05 6:01 10
9 KOWALSKI ARTUR 247 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 8 M 9 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:00:45.20 01:00:45.20 6:04 9.9

10 GRABARZ ARTUR 253 SPARTAŃSKA DZICZ ALEKSANDRÓW ŁÓDZKI POL ELITE M 9 M 10 SPARTAŃSKA DZICZ 01:01:28.40 01:01:28.40 6:08 9.8
11 DUKIEWICZ DARIUSZ 249 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO XX POL ELITE M 10 M 11 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
01:02:08.65 01:02:08.65 6:12 9.7

             
12 LANGER PIOTR 248 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 11 M 12 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:02:18.50 01:02:18.50 6:13 9.6
13 KUJAWA MARCIN 325 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO GOŚLINOWO POL ELITE MASTERS M 2 M 13 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
01:06:35.15 01:06:35.15 6:39 9

             
14 ZAJĄC ARTUR 237 WARTKIE ZBÓJE XX POL ELITE M 12 M 14 WARTKIE ZBÓJE 01:06:45.60 01:06:45.60 6:40 9
15 KAPICA DAMIAN 239 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE M 13 M 15 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:07:07.40 01:07:07.40 6:42 8.9

             
16 KOZŁOWSKI DAWID 333 WARSZAWA POL ELITE M 14 M 16 OBSTACLE CENTER

TEAM Q
01:07:40.70 01:07:40.70 6:46 8.9

             
17 CZAPIEWSKI SYLWESTER 262 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE M 15 M 17 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:08:17.15 01:08:17.15 6:49 8.8

             
18 PRUSKO PAULINA 361 WATAHA XX POL ELITE  K 1 K 1 WATAHA 01:08:33.90 01:08:33.90 6:51 8.8
19 TKACZYK MICHAŁ 332 WARSZAWA POL ELITE M 16 M 18 OBSTACLE CENTER

TEAM
01:08:38.30 01:08:38.30 6:51 8.7

             
20 ŁACEK RAFAŁ 236 WARTKIE ZBÓJE XX POL ELITE M 17 M 19 WARTKIE ZBÓJE 01:08:59.40 01:08:59.40 6:53 8.7
21 SABATURA KRZYSZTOF 281 VIKINGSRUN XX POL ELITE M 18 M 20 01:09:08.30 01:09:08.30 6:54 8.7
22 PAWLIKOWSKI PIOTR 299 OCR WATAHA PRZEMYŚL XX POL ELITE M 19 M 21 01:09:12.00 01:09:12.00 6:55 8.7
23 SEWERYN MIROSŁAW 245 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TIME XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 3 M 22 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:09:23.45 01:09:23.45 6:56 8.6

             
24 JĘDRZYCHOWSKI HUBERT 279 HELL'S HEAVEN SZCZECIN SZCZECIN POL ELITE M 20 M 23 HELL'S HEAVEN

SZCZECIN
01:09:29.80 01:09:29.80 6:56 8.6

             
25 SZYMAŃSKI BARTOMIEJ 320 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 21 M 24 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:09:59.00 01:09:59.00 6:59 8.6
26 KAMIŃSKA JUSTYNA 364 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO GNIEZNO POL ELITE  K 2 K 2 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
01:10:26.95 01:10:26.95 7:02 8.5

             
27 CIUPEK ADAM 300 GYMLUBLIN XX POL ELITE M 22 M 25 GYMLUBLIN 01:10:29.05 01:10:29.05 7:02 8.5
28 SKRZYDŁO PAWEŁ 290 XX POL ELITE M 23 M 26 POWER TRAINING 01:10:46.80 01:10:46.80 7:04 8.5
29 WIELOGÓRSKI MATEUSZ 240 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE M 24 M 27 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:11:05.30 01:11:05.30 7:06 8.4

             
30 ELLMANN LESZEK 272 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO XX POL ELITE M 25 M 28 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
01:11:06.35 01:11:06.35 7:06 8.4

             
31 WŁOCHYŃSKI MIKOŁAJ 313 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 26 M 29 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:11:15.05 01:11:15.05 7:07 8.4

http://b4sport.pl/         1 / 10



VIKINGS RUN - ELITE RUN 10KM, OPEN c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M.

cat.
F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

             
32 PIWOWARCZYK ANNA 344 XX POL ELITE  K 3 K 3 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:11:27.20 01:11:27.20 7:08 8.4

             
33 TARGOWSKI MICHAŁ 256 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 27 M 30 01:12:58.80 01:12:58.80 7:17 8.2
34 MACHTYL ZYGMUNT 302 BEST BEASTS XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 4 M 31 BEST BEASTS 01:13:50.70 01:13:50.70 7:23 8.1
35 PIASECKI DAWID 286 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK XX POL ELITE M 28 M 32 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK 01:13:54.40 01:13:54.40 7:23 8.1
36 SIODŁA KRYSPIN 298 NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW XX POL ELITE M 29 M 33 01:14:48.65 01:14:48.65 7:28 8
37 WIETESKA ŁUKASZ 304 OSPRO OCR XX POL ELITE M 30 M 34 01:15:29.05 01:15:29.05 7:32 7.9
38 SYPOSZ MARCIN 288 OSPRO OCR XX POL ELITE M 31 M 35 01:16:06.15 01:16:06.15 7:36 7.9
39 MADALIŃSKI MICHAŁ 233 XX POL ELITE M 32 M 36 01:16:53.20 01:16:53.20 7:41 7.8
40 USZYŃSKI ADAM 241 OUTDOOR TRAINING XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 5 M 37 OUTDOOR TRAINING 01:17:07.85 01:17:07.85 7:42 7.8
41 FIRER RADOSŁAW 289 XX POL ELITE M 33 M 38 01:17:24.95 01:17:24.95 7:44 7.8
42 KROCHMAL DAMIAN 301 XX POL ELITE M 34 M 39 01:17:31.35 01:17:31.35 7:45 7.7
43 CESARZ ALEKSANDER 306 XX POL ELITE M 35 M 40 01:17:40.85 01:17:40.85 7:46 7.7
44 SERWATKA MATEUSZ 264 CHEEKY MONKEY TEAM XX POL ELITE M 36 M 41 CHEEKY MONKEY

TEAM
01:17:45.60 01:17:45.60 7:46 7.7

             
45 NICKIEWICZ KAROL 328 BEŁCHATÓW POL ELITE M 37 M 42 01:18:00.00 01:18:00.00 7:48 7.7
46 ZYS KRYSTIAN 235 XX POL ELITE M 38 M 43 01:18:30.20 01:18:30.20 7:51 7.6
47 KRZANOWSKI BARTŁOMIEJ 326 VIKINGS RUN TEAM SMARDZEWICE POL ELITE M 39 M 44 01:18:46.50 01:18:46.50 7:52 7.6
48 CYMERYS MICHAŁ 268 BIEGUN OCR TEAM XX POL ELITE M 40 M 45 01:18:48.30 01:18:48.30 7:52 7.6
49 STANKIEWICZ WITOLD 267 WOLF TEAM XX POL ELITE M 41 M 46 01:18:56.55 01:18:56.55 7:53 7.6
50 GŁOWACZ GRZEGORZ 269 WARTKIE ZBÓJE XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 6 M 47 WARTKIE ZBÓJE 01:19:20.75 01:19:20.75 7:56 7.6
51 BAGDZIŃSKI DANIEL 266 XX POL ELITE M 42 M 48 01:19:58.05 01:19:58.05 7:59 7.5
52 WUCZKO DARIUSZ 316 STALOWE ŻYLETY XX POL ELITE M 43 M 49 01:20:02.65 01:20:02.65 8:00 7.5
53 HOŁDA MAGDA 346 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE  K 4 K 4 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:20:08.20 01:20:08.20 8:00 7.5

             
54 BADRAN ADRIANNA 368 WROCŁAW POL ELITE  K 5 K 5 01:20:25.10 01:20:25.10 8:02 7.5
55 GAŁACH NIKODEM 310 JUNGLE NEXTREME XX POL ELITE M 44 M 50 01:21:16.80 01:21:16.80 8:07 7.4
56 PAŚKA KRZYSZTOF 246 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO GNIEZNO POL ELITE M 45 M 51 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
01:21:34.80 01:21:34.80 8:09 7.4

             
57 CZYŻEWSKI DOMINIK 294 XX POL ELITE M 46 M 52 01:21:53.10 01:21:53.10 8:11 7.3
58 PORĘBSKA KATARZYNA 353 DZIK KOMANDO XX POL ELITE  K 6 K 6 DZIK KOMANDO 01:21:53.50 01:21:53.50 8:11 7.3
59 DYZMA KRZYSZTOF 282 TO SIEDZI W GŁOWIE XX POL ELITE M 47 M 53 01:21:58.90 01:21:58.90 8:11 7.3
60 TERCJAK DARIUSZ 311 XX POL ELITE M 48 M 54 01:22:17.05 01:22:17.05 8:13 7.3
61 ZARZYCKI KONRAD 303 SOCIOS SILESIA XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 7 M 55 01:22:20.00 01:22:20.00 8:14 7.3
62 ADAMKIEWICZ NATALIA 365 DIRECT SPORT ŁASK POL ELITE  K 7 K 7 01:22:21.90 01:22:21.90 8:14 7.3
63 DURKA MICHAŁ 283 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK XX POL ELITE M 49 M 56 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK 01:22:46.90 01:22:46.90 8:16 7.2
64 PAWLICZAK TOMASZ 273 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 50 M 57 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:23:09.40 01:23:09.40 8:18 7.2
65 SZYMAŃSKI ARTUR 285 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK XX POL ELITE M 51 M 58 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK 01:23:10.75 01:23:10.75 8:19 7.2
66 SCHWEIZER MIRKA 345 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE  K 8 K 8 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:23:39.35 01:23:39.35 8:21 7.2

             
67 SARZAŁA TOMASZ 312 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 52 M 59 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:24:14.15 01:24:14.15 8:25 7.1
68 MIKA MAREK 319 NACHILLUMORDO SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE POL ELITE M 53 M 60 01:24:27.40 01:24:27.40 8:26 7.1
69 PÓŹNIAK KAMIL 252 OCR RUNNERS MOGILNO XX POL ELITE M 54 M 61 01:24:27.55 01:24:27.55 8:26 7.1
70 WIERZELEWSKA ALA 354 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO XX POL ELITE  K 9 K 9 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
01:24:41.40 01:24:41.40 8:28 7.1

             
71 WILCZYŃSKA AGATA 352 DZIK KOMANDO XX POL ELITE  K 10 K 10 DZIK KOMANDO 01:26:03.25 01:26:03.25 8:36 7
72 DYZMA IRMINA 350 "TO SIEDZI W GŁOWIE" XX POL ELITE  K 11 K 11 01:26:35.60 01:26:35.60 8:39 6.9
73 JABŁOŃSKI-KORDEL JAKUB 275 HARDBOXOTWOCK XX POL ELITE M 55 M 62 01:26:47.50 01:26:47.50 8:40 6.9
74 ZIEMBIŃSKI ADRIAN 265 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 56 M 63 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:26:48.75 01:26:48.75 8:40 6.9
75 KLIMCZAK MACIEJ 309 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE M 57 M 64 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:26:53.00 01:26:53.00 8:41 6.9

             
76 MŁYNARCZAK JAKUB 315 XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 8 M 65 01:27:11.40 01:27:11.40 8:43 6.9
77 KWAPISZEWSKI KAROL 324 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO SZCZYTNIKI DUCHOWNE POL ELITE M 58 M 66 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
01:27:25.75 01:27:25.75 8:44 6.9

             
78 WĄDOŁKOWSKA PAULINA 347 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE  K 12 K 12 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:28:31.20 01:28:31.20 8:51 6.8
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VIKINGS RUN - ELITE RUN 10KM, OPEN c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M.

cat.
F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

             
79 GAJOWNIK PRZEMYSŁAW 242 XX POL ELITE M 59 M 67 01:30:03.40 01:30:03.40 9:00 6.7
80 ZIMNY ADAM 291 XX POL ELITE M 60 M 68 01:30:34.90 01:30:34.90 9:03 6.6
81 DĄBKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA 362 XX POL ELITE  K 13 K 13 01:30:48.15 01:30:48.15 9:04 6.6
82 MIERZICKI MARCEL 276 POWER TRAINING XX POL ELITE M 61 M 69 POWER TRAINING 01:31:52.70 01:31:52.70 9:11 6.5
83 FABISIAK SEBASTIAN 284 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK XX POL ELITE M 62 M 70 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK 01:32:27.70 01:32:27.70 9:14 6.5
84 GRYLEWICZ MIKOŁAJ 329 BIEGUN OCR TEAM GDYNIA POL ELITE M 63 M 71 BIEGUN OCR TEAM 01:33:54.80 01:33:54.80 9:23 6.4
85 MALAWSKI GRZEGORZ 280 WATAHA OCR PRZEMYŚL PRZEMYŚL POL ELITE MASTERS M 9 M 72 01:33:55.80 01:33:55.80 9:23 6.4
86 GARCZYŃSKI RADOSŁAW 258 POWER TRAINING XX POL ELITE M 64 M 73 POWER TRAINING 01:34:28.40 01:34:28.40 9:26 6.4
87 WYROBEK KATARZYNA 366 WROCŁAW POL ELITE  K 14 K 14 01:35:21.70 01:35:21.70 9:32 6.3
88 POLAK JAROSŁAW 238 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE M 65 M 74 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:35:49.05 01:36:03.80 9:34 6.3

             
89 BACHURA GRZEGORZ 278 XX POL ELITE M 66 M 75 01:38:12.35 01:38:12.35 9:49 6.1
90 WILMAŃSKI PIOTR 257 XX POL ELITE M 67 M 76 01:38:44.10 01:38:44.10 9:52 6.1
91 TARNAWSKI MACIEJ 307 XX POL ELITE M 68 M 77 01:39:08.45 01:39:08.45 9:54 6.1
92 SIKORSKI MATEUSZ 270 OCR SOCHACZEW XX POL ELITE M 69 M 78 01:40:25.40 01:40:25.40 10:02 6
93 SAŁEK PIOTR 244 XX POL ELITE M 70 M 79 01:40:25.70 01:40:25.70 10:02 6
94 CEREMUGA PRZEMYSŁAW 330 CARBON SILESIA SPORT ŻORY POL ELITE M 71 M 80 01:43:28.40 01:43:28.40 10:20 5.8
95 MŁYNARCZAK KAROLINA 356 TO SIEDZI W GŁOWIE XX POL ELITE MASTERS K 1 K 15 01:44:13.55 01:44:13.55 10:25 5.8
96 BOŻYK PATRYK 318 XX POL ELITE M 72 M 81 01:47:47.65 01:47:47.65 10:46 5.6
97 PAWŁOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 317 UNITED RUNNERS XX POL ELITE M 73 M 82 UNITED RUNNERS 01:49:47.90 01:49:47.90 10:58 5.5
98 KOŁODZIEJ MAGDALENA 369 LEMON TEAM KRAKÓW POL ELITE  K 15 K 16 LEMON TEAM 01:50:40.80 01:50:40.80 11:04 5.4
99 ŻŁOBIŃSKI ERNEST 292 XX POL ELITE M 74 M 83 01:51:22.40 01:51:22.40 11:08 5.4

100 MORKOWSKI DAMIAN 305 OCR RUNNERS MOGILNO XX POL ELITE M 75 M 84 01:51:23.10 01:51:23.10 11:08 5.4
101 TYCZYŃSKI TRISTAN 331 CHEEKY MONKEY TEAM WROCŁAW POL ELITE M 76 M 85 CHEEKY MONKEY

TEAM
01:54:06.35 01:54:06.35 11:24 5.3

             
102 ZACHARA DANUTA 343 XX POL ELITE  K 16 K 17 01:54:07.40 01:54:07.40 11:24 5.3
103 BOŻYK KINGA 360 XX POL ELITE  K 17 K 18 01:55:00.70 01:55:00.70 11:30 5.2
104 PAWLIKOWSKA-ŚLĘCZKOWSKA ZUZANNA 357 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE  K 18 K 19 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:56:08.55 01:56:08.55 11:36 5.2
105 WILKOWSKA- CIEŚLIK EWA 359 DZIK KOMANDO XX POL ELITE  K 19 K 20 DZIK KOMANDO 01:56:24.65 01:56:24.65 11:38 5.2
106 GÓRKA MATEUSZ 254 ALEKSANDRÓW ŁÓDZKI POL ELITE M 77 M 86 01:56:56.80 01:56:56.80 11:41 5.1
107 RAK PAULINA 348 LEMON TEAM XX POL ELITE  K 20 K 21 LEMON TEAM 01:57:11.75 01:57:11.75 11:43 5.1
108 MARSZAŁEK MARCEL 231 CHEEKY MONKEY TEAM XX POL ELITE M 78 M 87 CHEEKY MONKEY

TEAM
02:00:45.20 02:00:45.20 12:04 5

             
109 KAPUSTA JOANNA 358 DZIK KOMANDO XX POL ELITE  K 21 K 22 DZIK KOMANDO 02:06:03.25 02:06:03.25 12:36 4.8
110 LITNIEWSKI MACIEJ 271 POWER TRAINING WARSZAWA POL ELITE M 79 M 88 02:06:26.95 02:06:26.95 12:38 4.7
111 JÓZEFIAK MARTYNA 355 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE  K 22 K 23 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 02:08:08.25 02:08:08.25 12:48 4.7
112 SZKUDLAREK AGATA 370 WARSZAWA POL ELITE  K 23 K 24 OBSTACLE CENTER

TEAM
02:09:02.05 02:09:02.05 12:54 4.6

             
113 TARNOWSKI MATEUSZ 295 XX POL ELITE M 80 M 89 02:09:55.65 02:09:55.65 12:59 4.6
114 RUDNICKA ANNA 342 XX POL ELITE  K 24 K 25 02:10:49.50 02:10:49.50 13:04 4.6
115 MACHTYL MARTA 363 BEST BEASTS XX POL ELITE  K 25 K 26 BEST BEASTS 02:11:13.05 02:11:13.05 13:07 4.6
116 KARCZEWSKI PATRYK 322 ŁÓDŹ POL ELITE M 81 M 90 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 02:11:17.35 02:11:17.35 13:07 4.6
117 ANUSZCZYK MARIUSZ 251 XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 10 M 91 02:12:10.90 02:12:10.90 13:13 4.5
118 ZAREMBA-GĄSKA OLGA 341 BEFIT24TEAM XX POL ELITE  K 26 K 27 02:15:34.45 02:15:34.45 13:33 4.4
119 TARNAWSKI BARTOSZ 308 XX POL ELITE M 82 M 92 02:21:06.50 02:21:06.50 14:06 4.3
120 PRZYBYTEK SŁAWOMIR 334 RASZYN POL ELITE MASTERS M 11 M 93 02:24:22.90 02:24:22.90 14:26 4.2
121 MOCZKO MONIKA 367 FIT MORE RYBNIK ZAWADA POL ELITE  K 27 K 28 FIT MORE RYBNIK 02:30:33.30 02:30:33.30 15:03 4
122 URBANIAK JULIAN 287 XX POL ELITE M 83 M 94 02:00:40.55 03:07:52.30 12:04 5

KOSEK KRZYSZTOF 296 XX POL ELITE M SII RUNNING TEAM DNF DNF - -
AUGUSTYNIAK ADRIAN 297 SII RUNNING TEAM XX GBR ELITE M SII RUNNING TEAM DNF DNF - -
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VIKINGS RUN - ELITE RUN 10KM, ELITE  K
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 PRUSKO PAULINA 361 WATAHA XX POL ELITE  K 1 K 1 WATAHA 01:08:33.90 01:08:33.90 6:51 8.8
2 KAMIŃSKA JUSTYNA 364 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO GNIEZNO POL ELITE  K 2 K 2 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
01:10:26.95 01:10:26.95 7:02 8.5

             
3 PIWOWARCZYK ANNA 344 XX POL ELITE  K 3 K 3 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:11:27.20 01:11:27.20 7:08 8.4

             
4 HOŁDA MAGDA 346 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE  K 4 K 4 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:20:08.20 01:20:08.20 8:00 7.5

             
5 BADRAN ADRIANNA 368 WROCŁAW POL ELITE  K 5 K 5 01:20:25.10 01:20:25.10 8:02 7.5
6 PORĘBSKA KATARZYNA 353 DZIK KOMANDO XX POL ELITE  K 6 K 6 DZIK KOMANDO 01:21:53.50 01:21:53.50 8:11 7.3
7 ADAMKIEWICZ NATALIA 365 DIRECT SPORT ŁASK POL ELITE  K 7 K 7 01:22:21.90 01:22:21.90 8:14 7.3
8 SCHWEIZER MIRKA 345 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE  K 8 K 8 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:23:39.35 01:23:39.35 8:21 7.2

             
9 WIERZELEWSKA ALA 354 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO XX POL ELITE  K 9 K 9 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
01:24:41.40 01:24:41.40 8:28 7.1

             
10 WILCZYŃSKA AGATA 352 DZIK KOMANDO XX POL ELITE  K 10 K 10 DZIK KOMANDO 01:26:03.25 01:26:03.25 8:36 7
11 DYZMA IRMINA 350 "TO SIEDZI W GŁOWIE" XX POL ELITE  K 11 K 11 01:26:35.60 01:26:35.60 8:39 6.9
12 WĄDOŁKOWSKA PAULINA 347 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE  K 12 K 12 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:28:31.20 01:28:31.20 8:51 6.8

             
13 DĄBKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA 362 XX POL ELITE  K 13 K 13 01:30:48.15 01:30:48.15 9:04 6.6
14 WYROBEK KATARZYNA 366 WROCŁAW POL ELITE  K 14 K 14 01:35:21.70 01:35:21.70 9:32 6.3
15 MŁYNARCZAK KAROLINA 356 TO SIEDZI W GŁOWIE XX POL ELITE MASTERS K 1 K 15 01:44:13.55 01:44:13.55 10:25 5.8
16 KOŁODZIEJ MAGDALENA 369 LEMON TEAM KRAKÓW POL ELITE  K 15 K 16 LEMON TEAM 01:50:40.80 01:50:40.80 11:04 5.4
17 ZACHARA DANUTA 343 XX POL ELITE  K 16 K 17 01:54:07.40 01:54:07.40 11:24 5.3
18 BOŻYK KINGA 360 XX POL ELITE  K 17 K 18 01:55:00.70 01:55:00.70 11:30 5.2
19 PAWLIKOWSKA-ŚLĘCZKOWSKA ZUZANNA 357 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE  K 18 K 19 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:56:08.55 01:56:08.55 11:36 5.2
20 WILKOWSKA- CIEŚLIK EWA 359 DZIK KOMANDO XX POL ELITE  K 19 K 20 DZIK KOMANDO 01:56:24.65 01:56:24.65 11:38 5.2
21 RAK PAULINA 348 LEMON TEAM XX POL ELITE  K 20 K 21 LEMON TEAM 01:57:11.75 01:57:11.75 11:43 5.1
22 KAPUSTA JOANNA 358 DZIK KOMANDO XX POL ELITE  K 21 K 22 DZIK KOMANDO 02:06:03.25 02:06:03.25 12:36 4.8
23 JÓZEFIAK MARTYNA 355 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE  K 22 K 23 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 02:08:08.25 02:08:08.25 12:48 4.7
24 SZKUDLAREK AGATA 370 WARSZAWA POL ELITE  K 23 K 24 OBSTACLE CENTER

TEAM
02:09:02.05 02:09:02.05 12:54 4.6

             
25 RUDNICKA ANNA 342 XX POL ELITE  K 24 K 25 02:10:49.50 02:10:49.50 13:04 4.6
26 MACHTYL MARTA 363 BEST BEASTS XX POL ELITE  K 25 K 26 BEST BEASTS 02:11:13.05 02:11:13.05 13:07 4.6
27 ZAREMBA-GĄSKA OLGA 341 BEFIT24TEAM XX POL ELITE  K 26 K 27 02:15:34.45 02:15:34.45 13:33 4.4
28 MOCZKO MONIKA 367 FIT MORE RYBNIK ZAWADA POL ELITE  K 27 K 28 FIT MORE RYBNIK 02:30:33.30 02:30:33.30 15:03 4

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE RUN 10KM, ELITE M
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 CIEPIELA DOMINIK 243 XX POL ELITE M 1 M 1 OBSTACLE CENTER
TEAM

00:49:58.95 00:49:58.95 4:59 12
             

2 SIEKIERSKI PAWEŁ 250 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO XX POL ELITE M 2 M 2 DYNAMIC STRONG
GNIEZNO

00:54:51.65 00:54:51.65 5:29 10.9
             

3 WIERZBICKI ŁUKASZ 293 GYMLUBLIN XX POL ELITE M 3 M 3 00:55:04.50 00:55:04.50 5:30 10.9
4 ZIELIŃSKI BARTOSZ 323 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO GNIEZNO POL ELITE M 4 M 4 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
00:56:33.00 00:56:33.00 5:39 10.6

             
5 BUGAJ MARIUSZ 314 OSPRO OCR XX POL ELITE M 5 M 5 00:58:24.70 00:58:24.70 5:50 10.3
6 CICHOŃ ADAM 260 XX POL ELITE M 6 M 6 00:59:05.70 00:59:05.70 5:54 10.2
7 MATYSIAK MARCIN 274 XX POL ELITE M 7 M 7 00:59:51.20 00:59:51.20 5:59 10
8 RUDNICKI MARCIN 234 KONIU SQAD XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 1 M 8 01:00:10.05 01:00:10.05 6:01 10
9 KOWALSKI ARTUR 247 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 8 M 9 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:00:45.20 01:00:45.20 6:04 9.9

10 GRABARZ ARTUR 253 SPARTAŃSKA DZICZ ALEKSANDRÓW ŁÓDZKI POL ELITE M 9 M 10 SPARTAŃSKA DZICZ 01:01:28.40 01:01:28.40 6:08 9.8
11 DUKIEWICZ DARIUSZ 249 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO XX POL ELITE M 10 M 11 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
01:02:08.65 01:02:08.65 6:12 9.7

             
12 LANGER PIOTR 248 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 11 M 12 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:02:18.50 01:02:18.50 6:13 9.6
13 KUJAWA MARCIN 325 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO GOŚLINOWO POL ELITE MASTERS M 2 M 13 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
01:06:35.15 01:06:35.15 6:39 9
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VIKINGS RUN - ELITE RUN 10KM, ELITE M c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

14 ZAJĄC ARTUR 237 WARTKIE ZBÓJE XX POL ELITE M 12 M 14 WARTKIE ZBÓJE 01:06:45.60 01:06:45.60 6:40 9
15 KAPICA DAMIAN 239 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE M 13 M 15 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:07:07.40 01:07:07.40 6:42 8.9

             
16 KOZŁOWSKI DAWID 333 WARSZAWA POL ELITE M 14 M 16 OBSTACLE CENTER

TEAM Q
01:07:40.70 01:07:40.70 6:46 8.9

             
17 CZAPIEWSKI SYLWESTER 262 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE M 15 M 17 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:08:17.15 01:08:17.15 6:49 8.8

             
18 TKACZYK MICHAŁ 332 WARSZAWA POL ELITE M 16 M 18 OBSTACLE CENTER

TEAM
01:08:38.30 01:08:38.30 6:51 8.7

             
19 ŁACEK RAFAŁ 236 WARTKIE ZBÓJE XX POL ELITE M 17 M 19 WARTKIE ZBÓJE 01:08:59.40 01:08:59.40 6:53 8.7
20 SABATURA KRZYSZTOF 281 VIKINGSRUN XX POL ELITE M 18 M 20 01:09:08.30 01:09:08.30 6:54 8.7
21 PAWLIKOWSKI PIOTR 299 OCR WATAHA PRZEMYŚL XX POL ELITE M 19 M 21 01:09:12.00 01:09:12.00 6:55 8.7
22 SEWERYN MIROSŁAW 245 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TIME XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 3 M 22 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:09:23.45 01:09:23.45 6:56 8.6

             
23 JĘDRZYCHOWSKI HUBERT 279 HELL'S HEAVEN SZCZECIN SZCZECIN POL ELITE M 20 M 23 HELL'S HEAVEN

SZCZECIN
01:09:29.80 01:09:29.80 6:56 8.6

             
24 SZYMAŃSKI BARTOMIEJ 320 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 21 M 24 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:09:59.00 01:09:59.00 6:59 8.6
25 CIUPEK ADAM 300 GYMLUBLIN XX POL ELITE M 22 M 25 GYMLUBLIN 01:10:29.05 01:10:29.05 7:02 8.5
26 SKRZYDŁO PAWEŁ 290 XX POL ELITE M 23 M 26 POWER TRAINING 01:10:46.80 01:10:46.80 7:04 8.5
27 WIELOGÓRSKI MATEUSZ 240 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE M 24 M 27 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:11:05.30 01:11:05.30 7:06 8.4

             
28 ELLMANN LESZEK 272 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO XX POL ELITE M 25 M 28 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
01:11:06.35 01:11:06.35 7:06 8.4

             
29 WŁOCHYŃSKI MIKOŁAJ 313 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 26 M 29 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:11:15.05 01:11:15.05 7:07 8.4
30 TARGOWSKI MICHAŁ 256 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 27 M 30 01:12:58.80 01:12:58.80 7:17 8.2
31 MACHTYL ZYGMUNT 302 BEST BEASTS XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 4 M 31 BEST BEASTS 01:13:50.70 01:13:50.70 7:23 8.1
32 PIASECKI DAWID 286 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK XX POL ELITE M 28 M 32 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK 01:13:54.40 01:13:54.40 7:23 8.1
33 SIODŁA KRYSPIN 298 NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW XX POL ELITE M 29 M 33 01:14:48.65 01:14:48.65 7:28 8
34 WIETESKA ŁUKASZ 304 OSPRO OCR XX POL ELITE M 30 M 34 01:15:29.05 01:15:29.05 7:32 7.9
35 SYPOSZ MARCIN 288 OSPRO OCR XX POL ELITE M 31 M 35 01:16:06.15 01:16:06.15 7:36 7.9
36 MADALIŃSKI MICHAŁ 233 XX POL ELITE M 32 M 36 01:16:53.20 01:16:53.20 7:41 7.8
37 USZYŃSKI ADAM 241 OUTDOOR TRAINING XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 5 M 37 OUTDOOR TRAINING 01:17:07.85 01:17:07.85 7:42 7.8
38 FIRER RADOSŁAW 289 XX POL ELITE M 33 M 38 01:17:24.95 01:17:24.95 7:44 7.8
39 KROCHMAL DAMIAN 301 XX POL ELITE M 34 M 39 01:17:31.35 01:17:31.35 7:45 7.7
40 CESARZ ALEKSANDER 306 XX POL ELITE M 35 M 40 01:17:40.85 01:17:40.85 7:46 7.7
41 SERWATKA MATEUSZ 264 CHEEKY MONKEY TEAM XX POL ELITE M 36 M 41 CHEEKY MONKEY

TEAM
01:17:45.60 01:17:45.60 7:46 7.7

             
42 NICKIEWICZ KAROL 328 BEŁCHATÓW POL ELITE M 37 M 42 01:18:00.00 01:18:00.00 7:48 7.7
43 ZYS KRYSTIAN 235 XX POL ELITE M 38 M 43 01:18:30.20 01:18:30.20 7:51 7.6
44 KRZANOWSKI BARTŁOMIEJ 326 VIKINGS RUN TEAM SMARDZEWICE POL ELITE M 39 M 44 01:18:46.50 01:18:46.50 7:52 7.6
45 CYMERYS MICHAŁ 268 BIEGUN OCR TEAM XX POL ELITE M 40 M 45 01:18:48.30 01:18:48.30 7:52 7.6
46 STANKIEWICZ WITOLD 267 WOLF TEAM XX POL ELITE M 41 M 46 01:18:56.55 01:18:56.55 7:53 7.6
47 GŁOWACZ GRZEGORZ 269 WARTKIE ZBÓJE XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 6 M 47 WARTKIE ZBÓJE 01:19:20.75 01:19:20.75 7:56 7.6
48 BAGDZIŃSKI DANIEL 266 XX POL ELITE M 42 M 48 01:19:58.05 01:19:58.05 7:59 7.5
49 WUCZKO DARIUSZ 316 STALOWE ŻYLETY XX POL ELITE M 43 M 49 01:20:02.65 01:20:02.65 8:00 7.5
50 GAŁACH NIKODEM 310 JUNGLE NEXTREME XX POL ELITE M 44 M 50 01:21:16.80 01:21:16.80 8:07 7.4
51 PAŚKA KRZYSZTOF 246 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO GNIEZNO POL ELITE M 45 M 51 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
01:21:34.80 01:21:34.80 8:09 7.4

             
52 CZYŻEWSKI DOMINIK 294 XX POL ELITE M 46 M 52 01:21:53.10 01:21:53.10 8:11 7.3
53 DYZMA KRZYSZTOF 282 TO SIEDZI W GŁOWIE XX POL ELITE M 47 M 53 01:21:58.90 01:21:58.90 8:11 7.3
54 TERCJAK DARIUSZ 311 XX POL ELITE M 48 M 54 01:22:17.05 01:22:17.05 8:13 7.3
55 ZARZYCKI KONRAD 303 SOCIOS SILESIA XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 7 M 55 01:22:20.00 01:22:20.00 8:14 7.3
56 DURKA MICHAŁ 283 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK XX POL ELITE M 49 M 56 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK 01:22:46.90 01:22:46.90 8:16 7.2
57 PAWLICZAK TOMASZ 273 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 50 M 57 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:23:09.40 01:23:09.40 8:18 7.2
58 SZYMAŃSKI ARTUR 285 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK XX POL ELITE M 51 M 58 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK 01:23:10.75 01:23:10.75 8:19 7.2
59 SARZAŁA TOMASZ 312 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 52 M 59 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:24:14.15 01:24:14.15 8:25 7.1
60 MIKA MAREK 319 NACHILLUMORDO SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE POL ELITE M 53 M 60 01:24:27.40 01:24:27.40 8:26 7.1
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VIKINGS RUN - ELITE RUN 10KM, ELITE M c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

61 PÓŹNIAK KAMIL 252 OCR RUNNERS MOGILNO XX POL ELITE M 54 M 61 01:24:27.55 01:24:27.55 8:26 7.1
62 JABŁOŃSKI-KORDEL JAKUB 275 HARDBOXOTWOCK XX POL ELITE M 55 M 62 01:26:47.50 01:26:47.50 8:40 6.9
63 ZIEMBIŃSKI ADRIAN 265 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 56 M 63 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:26:48.75 01:26:48.75 8:40 6.9
64 KLIMCZAK MACIEJ 309 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE M 57 M 64 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:26:53.00 01:26:53.00 8:41 6.9

             
65 MŁYNARCZAK JAKUB 315 XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 8 M 65 01:27:11.40 01:27:11.40 8:43 6.9
66 KWAPISZEWSKI KAROL 324 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO SZCZYTNIKI DUCHOWNE POL ELITE M 58 M 66 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
01:27:25.75 01:27:25.75 8:44 6.9

             
67 GAJOWNIK PRZEMYSŁAW 242 XX POL ELITE M 59 M 67 01:30:03.40 01:30:03.40 9:00 6.7
68 ZIMNY ADAM 291 XX POL ELITE M 60 M 68 01:30:34.90 01:30:34.90 9:03 6.6
69 MIERZICKI MARCEL 276 POWER TRAINING XX POL ELITE M 61 M 69 POWER TRAINING 01:31:52.70 01:31:52.70 9:11 6.5
70 FABISIAK SEBASTIAN 284 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK XX POL ELITE M 62 M 70 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK 01:32:27.70 01:32:27.70 9:14 6.5
71 GRYLEWICZ MIKOŁAJ 329 BIEGUN OCR TEAM GDYNIA POL ELITE M 63 M 71 BIEGUN OCR TEAM 01:33:54.80 01:33:54.80 9:23 6.4
72 MALAWSKI GRZEGORZ 280 WATAHA OCR PRZEMYŚL PRZEMYŚL POL ELITE MASTERS M 9 M 72 01:33:55.80 01:33:55.80 9:23 6.4
73 GARCZYŃSKI RADOSŁAW 258 POWER TRAINING XX POL ELITE M 64 M 73 POWER TRAINING 01:34:28.40 01:34:28.40 9:26 6.4
74 POLAK JAROSŁAW 238 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE M 65 M 74 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:35:49.05 01:36:03.80 9:34 6.3

             
75 BACHURA GRZEGORZ 278 XX POL ELITE M 66 M 75 01:38:12.35 01:38:12.35 9:49 6.1
76 WILMAŃSKI PIOTR 257 XX POL ELITE M 67 M 76 01:38:44.10 01:38:44.10 9:52 6.1
77 TARNAWSKI MACIEJ 307 XX POL ELITE M 68 M 77 01:39:08.45 01:39:08.45 9:54 6.1
78 SIKORSKI MATEUSZ 270 OCR SOCHACZEW XX POL ELITE M 69 M 78 01:40:25.40 01:40:25.40 10:02 6
79 SAŁEK PIOTR 244 XX POL ELITE M 70 M 79 01:40:25.70 01:40:25.70 10:02 6
80 CEREMUGA PRZEMYSŁAW 330 CARBON SILESIA SPORT ŻORY POL ELITE M 71 M 80 01:43:28.40 01:43:28.40 10:20 5.8
81 BOŻYK PATRYK 318 XX POL ELITE M 72 M 81 01:47:47.65 01:47:47.65 10:46 5.6
82 PAWŁOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 317 UNITED RUNNERS XX POL ELITE M 73 M 82 UNITED RUNNERS 01:49:47.90 01:49:47.90 10:58 5.5
83 ŻŁOBIŃSKI ERNEST 292 XX POL ELITE M 74 M 83 01:51:22.40 01:51:22.40 11:08 5.4
84 MORKOWSKI DAMIAN 305 OCR RUNNERS MOGILNO XX POL ELITE M 75 M 84 01:51:23.10 01:51:23.10 11:08 5.4
85 TYCZYŃSKI TRISTAN 331 CHEEKY MONKEY TEAM WROCŁAW POL ELITE M 76 M 85 CHEEKY MONKEY

TEAM
01:54:06.35 01:54:06.35 11:24 5.3

             
86 GÓRKA MATEUSZ 254 ALEKSANDRÓW ŁÓDZKI POL ELITE M 77 M 86 01:56:56.80 01:56:56.80 11:41 5.1
87 MARSZAŁEK MARCEL 231 CHEEKY MONKEY TEAM XX POL ELITE M 78 M 87 CHEEKY MONKEY

TEAM
02:00:45.20 02:00:45.20 12:04 5

             
88 LITNIEWSKI MACIEJ 271 POWER TRAINING WARSZAWA POL ELITE M 79 M 88 02:06:26.95 02:06:26.95 12:38 4.7
89 TARNOWSKI MATEUSZ 295 XX POL ELITE M 80 M 89 02:09:55.65 02:09:55.65 12:59 4.6
90 KARCZEWSKI PATRYK 322 ŁÓDŹ POL ELITE M 81 M 90 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 02:11:17.35 02:11:17.35 13:07 4.6
91 ANUSZCZYK MARIUSZ 251 XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 10 M 91 02:12:10.90 02:12:10.90 13:13 4.5
92 TARNAWSKI BARTOSZ 308 XX POL ELITE M 82 M 92 02:21:06.50 02:21:06.50 14:06 4.3
93 PRZYBYTEK SŁAWOMIR 334 RASZYN POL ELITE MASTERS M 11 M 93 02:24:22.90 02:24:22.90 14:26 4.2
94 URBANIAK JULIAN 287 XX POL ELITE M 83 M 94 02:00:40.55 03:07:52.30 12:04 5

KOSEK KRZYSZTOF 296 XX POL ELITE M SII RUNNING TEAM DNF DNF - -
AUGUSTYNIAK ADRIAN 297 SII RUNNING TEAM XX GBR ELITE M SII RUNNING TEAM DNF DNF - -

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE RUN 10KM, 09:30
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 CIEPIELA DOMINIK 243 XX POL ELITE M 1 M 1 OBSTACLE CENTER
TEAM

00:49:58.95 00:49:58.95 4:59 12
             

2 SIEKIERSKI PAWEŁ 250 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO XX POL ELITE M 2 M 2 DYNAMIC STRONG
GNIEZNO

00:54:51.65 00:54:51.65 5:29 10.9
             

3 RUDNICKI MARCIN 234 KONIU SQAD XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 1 M 8 01:00:10.05 01:00:10.05 6:01 10
4 KOWALSKI ARTUR 247 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 8 M 9 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:00:45.20 01:00:45.20 6:04 9.9
5 GRABARZ ARTUR 253 SPARTAŃSKA DZICZ ALEKSANDRÓW ŁÓDZKI POL ELITE M 9 M 10 SPARTAŃSKA DZICZ 01:01:28.40 01:01:28.40 6:08 9.8
6 DUKIEWICZ DARIUSZ 249 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO XX POL ELITE M 10 M 11 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
01:02:08.65 01:02:08.65 6:12 9.7

             
7 LANGER PIOTR 248 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 11 M 12 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:02:18.50 01:02:18.50 6:13 9.6
8 ZAJĄC ARTUR 237 WARTKIE ZBÓJE XX POL ELITE M 12 M 14 WARTKIE ZBÓJE 01:06:45.60 01:06:45.60 6:40 9
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VIKINGS RUN - ELITE RUN 10KM, 09:30 c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

9 KAPICA DAMIAN 239 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE M 13 M 15 BIGYELLOWFOOT
ADVENTURE TEAM

01:07:07.40 01:07:07.40 6:42 8.9
             

10 ŁACEK RAFAŁ 236 WARTKIE ZBÓJE XX POL ELITE M 17 M 19 WARTKIE ZBÓJE 01:08:59.40 01:08:59.40 6:53 8.7
11 SEWERYN MIROSŁAW 245 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TIME XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 3 M 22 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:09:23.45 01:09:23.45 6:56 8.6

             
12 WIELOGÓRSKI MATEUSZ 240 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE M 24 M 27 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:11:05.30 01:11:05.30 7:06 8.4

             
13 MADALIŃSKI MICHAŁ 233 XX POL ELITE M 32 M 36 01:16:53.20 01:16:53.20 7:41 7.8
14 USZYŃSKI ADAM 241 OUTDOOR TRAINING XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 5 M 37 OUTDOOR TRAINING 01:17:07.85 01:17:07.85 7:42 7.8
15 ZYS KRYSTIAN 235 XX POL ELITE M 38 M 43 01:18:30.20 01:18:30.20 7:51 7.6
16 PAŚKA KRZYSZTOF 246 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO GNIEZNO POL ELITE M 45 M 51 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
01:21:34.80 01:21:34.80 8:09 7.4

             
17 PÓŹNIAK KAMIL 252 OCR RUNNERS MOGILNO XX POL ELITE M 54 M 61 01:24:27.55 01:24:27.55 8:26 7.1
18 GAJOWNIK PRZEMYSŁAW 242 XX POL ELITE M 59 M 67 01:30:03.40 01:30:03.40 9:00 6.7
19 POLAK JAROSŁAW 238 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE M 65 M 74 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:35:49.05 01:36:03.80 9:34 6.3

             
20 SIKORSKI MATEUSZ 270 OCR SOCHACZEW XX POL ELITE M 69 M 78 01:40:25.40 01:40:25.40 10:02 6
21 SAŁEK PIOTR 244 XX POL ELITE M 70 M 79 01:40:25.70 01:40:25.70 10:02 6
22 GÓRKA MATEUSZ 254 ALEKSANDRÓW ŁÓDZKI POL ELITE M 77 M 86 01:56:56.80 01:56:56.80 11:41 5.1
23 MARSZAŁEK MARCEL 231 CHEEKY MONKEY TEAM XX POL ELITE M 78 M 87 CHEEKY MONKEY

TEAM
02:00:45.20 02:00:45.20 12:04 5

             
24 ANUSZCZYK MARIUSZ 251 XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 10 M 91 02:12:10.90 02:12:10.90 13:13 4.5

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE RUN 10KM, 09:35
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 CICHOŃ ADAM 260 XX POL ELITE M 6 M 6 00:59:05.70 00:59:05.70 5:54 10.2
2 MATYSIAK MARCIN 274 XX POL ELITE M 7 M 7 00:59:51.20 00:59:51.20 5:59 10
3 CZAPIEWSKI SYLWESTER 262 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE M 15 M 17 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:08:17.15 01:08:17.15 6:49 8.8

             
4 JĘDRZYCHOWSKI HUBERT 279 HELL'S HEAVEN SZCZECIN SZCZECIN POL ELITE M 20 M 23 HELL'S HEAVEN

SZCZECIN
01:09:29.80 01:09:29.80 6:56 8.6

             
5 ELLMANN LESZEK 272 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO XX POL ELITE M 25 M 28 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
01:11:06.35 01:11:06.35 7:06 8.4

             
6 TARGOWSKI MICHAŁ 256 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 27 M 30 01:12:58.80 01:12:58.80 7:17 8.2
7 SERWATKA MATEUSZ 264 CHEEKY MONKEY TEAM XX POL ELITE M 36 M 41 CHEEKY MONKEY

TEAM
01:17:45.60 01:17:45.60 7:46 7.7

             
8 CYMERYS MICHAŁ 268 BIEGUN OCR TEAM XX POL ELITE M 40 M 45 01:18:48.30 01:18:48.30 7:52 7.6
9 STANKIEWICZ WITOLD 267 WOLF TEAM XX POL ELITE M 41 M 46 01:18:56.55 01:18:56.55 7:53 7.6

10 GŁOWACZ GRZEGORZ 269 WARTKIE ZBÓJE XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 6 M 47 WARTKIE ZBÓJE 01:19:20.75 01:19:20.75 7:56 7.6
11 BAGDZIŃSKI DANIEL 266 XX POL ELITE M 42 M 48 01:19:58.05 01:19:58.05 7:59 7.5
12 PAWLICZAK TOMASZ 273 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 50 M 57 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:23:09.40 01:23:09.40 8:18 7.2
13 JABŁOŃSKI-KORDEL JAKUB 275 HARDBOXOTWOCK XX POL ELITE M 55 M 62 01:26:47.50 01:26:47.50 8:40 6.9
14 ZIEMBIŃSKI ADRIAN 265 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 56 M 63 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:26:48.75 01:26:48.75 8:40 6.9
15 MIERZICKI MARCEL 276 POWER TRAINING XX POL ELITE M 61 M 69 POWER TRAINING 01:31:52.70 01:31:52.70 9:11 6.5
16 MALAWSKI GRZEGORZ 280 WATAHA OCR PRZEMYŚL PRZEMYŚL POL ELITE MASTERS M 9 M 72 01:33:55.80 01:33:55.80 9:23 6.4
17 GARCZYŃSKI RADOSŁAW 258 POWER TRAINING XX POL ELITE M 64 M 73 POWER TRAINING 01:34:28.40 01:34:28.40 9:26 6.4
18 BACHURA GRZEGORZ 278 XX POL ELITE M 66 M 75 01:38:12.35 01:38:12.35 9:49 6.1
19 WILMAŃSKI PIOTR 257 XX POL ELITE M 67 M 76 01:38:44.10 01:38:44.10 9:52 6.1
20 LITNIEWSKI MACIEJ 271 POWER TRAINING WARSZAWA POL ELITE M 79 M 88 02:06:26.95 02:06:26.95 12:38 4.7
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VIKINGS RUN - ELITE RUN 10KM, 09:40
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 WIERZBICKI ŁUKASZ 293 GYMLUBLIN XX POL ELITE M 3 M 3 00:55:04.50 00:55:04.50 5:30 10.9
2 SABATURA KRZYSZTOF 281 VIKINGSRUN XX POL ELITE M 18 M 20 01:09:08.30 01:09:08.30 6:54 8.7
3 PAWLIKOWSKI PIOTR 299 OCR WATAHA PRZEMYŚL XX POL ELITE M 19 M 21 01:09:12.00 01:09:12.00 6:55 8.7
4 CIUPEK ADAM 300 GYMLUBLIN XX POL ELITE M 22 M 25 GYMLUBLIN 01:10:29.05 01:10:29.05 7:02 8.5
5 SKRZYDŁO PAWEŁ 290 XX POL ELITE M 23 M 26 POWER TRAINING 01:10:46.80 01:10:46.80 7:04 8.5
6 MACHTYL ZYGMUNT 302 BEST BEASTS XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 4 M 31 BEST BEASTS 01:13:50.70 01:13:50.70 7:23 8.1
7 PIASECKI DAWID 286 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK XX POL ELITE M 28 M 32 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK 01:13:54.40 01:13:54.40 7:23 8.1
8 SIODŁA KRYSPIN 298 NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW XX POL ELITE M 29 M 33 01:14:48.65 01:14:48.65 7:28 8
9 WIETESKA ŁUKASZ 304 OSPRO OCR XX POL ELITE M 30 M 34 01:15:29.05 01:15:29.05 7:32 7.9

10 SYPOSZ MARCIN 288 OSPRO OCR XX POL ELITE M 31 M 35 01:16:06.15 01:16:06.15 7:36 7.9
11 FIRER RADOSŁAW 289 XX POL ELITE M 33 M 38 01:17:24.95 01:17:24.95 7:44 7.8
12 KROCHMAL DAMIAN 301 XX POL ELITE M 34 M 39 01:17:31.35 01:17:31.35 7:45 7.7
13 CZYŻEWSKI DOMINIK 294 XX POL ELITE M 46 M 52 01:21:53.10 01:21:53.10 8:11 7.3
14 DYZMA KRZYSZTOF 282 TO SIEDZI W GŁOWIE XX POL ELITE M 47 M 53 01:21:58.90 01:21:58.90 8:11 7.3
15 ZARZYCKI KONRAD 303 SOCIOS SILESIA XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 7 M 55 01:22:20.00 01:22:20.00 8:14 7.3
16 DURKA MICHAŁ 283 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK XX POL ELITE M 49 M 56 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK 01:22:46.90 01:22:46.90 8:16 7.2
17 SZYMAŃSKI ARTUR 285 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK XX POL ELITE M 51 M 58 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK 01:23:10.75 01:23:10.75 8:19 7.2
18 ZIMNY ADAM 291 XX POL ELITE M 60 M 68 01:30:34.90 01:30:34.90 9:03 6.6
19 FABISIAK SEBASTIAN 284 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK XX POL ELITE M 62 M 70 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK 01:32:27.70 01:32:27.70 9:14 6.5
20 ŻŁOBIŃSKI ERNEST 292 XX POL ELITE M 74 M 83 01:51:22.40 01:51:22.40 11:08 5.4
21 MORKOWSKI DAMIAN 305 OCR RUNNERS MOGILNO XX POL ELITE M 75 M 84 01:51:23.10 01:51:23.10 11:08 5.4
22 TARNOWSKI MATEUSZ 295 XX POL ELITE M 80 M 89 02:09:55.65 02:09:55.65 12:59 4.6
23 URBANIAK JULIAN 287 XX POL ELITE M 83 M 94 02:00:40.55 03:07:52.30 12:04 5

KOSEK KRZYSZTOF 296 XX POL ELITE M SII RUNNING TEAM DNF DNF - -
AUGUSTYNIAK ADRIAN 297 SII RUNNING TEAM XX GBR ELITE M SII RUNNING TEAM DNF DNF - -

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE RUN 10KM, 09:45
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 ZIELIŃSKI BARTOSZ 323 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO GNIEZNO POL ELITE M 4 M 4 DYNAMIC STRONG
GNIEZNO

00:56:33.00 00:56:33.00 5:39 10.6
             

2 BUGAJ MARIUSZ 314 OSPRO OCR XX POL ELITE M 5 M 5 00:58:24.70 00:58:24.70 5:50 10.3
3 KUJAWA MARCIN 325 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO GOŚLINOWO POL ELITE MASTERS M 2 M 13 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
01:06:35.15 01:06:35.15 6:39 9

             
4 SZYMAŃSKI BARTOMIEJ 320 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 21 M 24 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:09:59.00 01:09:59.00 6:59 8.6
5 WŁOCHYŃSKI MIKOŁAJ 313 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 26 M 29 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:11:15.05 01:11:15.05 7:07 8.4
6 CESARZ ALEKSANDER 306 XX POL ELITE M 35 M 40 01:17:40.85 01:17:40.85 7:46 7.7
7 NICKIEWICZ KAROL 328 BEŁCHATÓW POL ELITE M 37 M 42 01:18:00.00 01:18:00.00 7:48 7.7
8 KRZANOWSKI BARTŁOMIEJ 326 VIKINGS RUN TEAM SMARDZEWICE POL ELITE M 39 M 44 01:18:46.50 01:18:46.50 7:52 7.6
9 WUCZKO DARIUSZ 316 STALOWE ŻYLETY XX POL ELITE M 43 M 49 01:20:02.65 01:20:02.65 8:00 7.5

10 GAŁACH NIKODEM 310 JUNGLE NEXTREME XX POL ELITE M 44 M 50 01:21:16.80 01:21:16.80 8:07 7.4
11 TERCJAK DARIUSZ 311 XX POL ELITE M 48 M 54 01:22:17.05 01:22:17.05 8:13 7.3
12 SARZAŁA TOMASZ 312 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE M 52 M 59 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:24:14.15 01:24:14.15 8:25 7.1
13 MIKA MAREK 319 NACHILLUMORDO SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE POL ELITE M 53 M 60 01:24:27.40 01:24:27.40 8:26 7.1
14 KLIMCZAK MACIEJ 309 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE M 57 M 64 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:26:53.00 01:26:53.00 8:41 6.9

             
15 MŁYNARCZAK JAKUB 315 XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 8 M 65 01:27:11.40 01:27:11.40 8:43 6.9
16 KWAPISZEWSKI KAROL 324 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO SZCZYTNIKI DUCHOWNE POL ELITE M 58 M 66 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
01:27:25.75 01:27:25.75 8:44 6.9

             
17 GRYLEWICZ MIKOŁAJ 329 BIEGUN OCR TEAM GDYNIA POL ELITE M 63 M 71 BIEGUN OCR TEAM 01:33:54.80 01:33:54.80 9:23 6.4
18 TARNAWSKI MACIEJ 307 XX POL ELITE M 68 M 77 01:39:08.45 01:39:08.45 9:54 6.1
19 CEREMUGA PRZEMYSŁAW 330 CARBON SILESIA SPORT ŻORY POL ELITE M 71 M 80 01:43:28.40 01:43:28.40 10:20 5.8
20 BOŻYK PATRYK 318 XX POL ELITE M 72 M 81 01:47:47.65 01:47:47.65 10:46 5.6
21 PAWŁOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 317 UNITED RUNNERS XX POL ELITE M 73 M 82 UNITED RUNNERS 01:49:47.90 01:49:47.90 10:58 5.5
22 KARCZEWSKI PATRYK 322 ŁÓDŹ POL ELITE M 81 M 90 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 02:11:17.35 02:11:17.35 13:07 4.6
23 TARNAWSKI BARTOSZ 308 XX POL ELITE M 82 M 92 02:21:06.50 02:21:06.50 14:06 4.3
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VIKINGS RUN - ELITE RUN 10KM, 09:50
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 KOZŁOWSKI DAWID 333 WARSZAWA POL ELITE M 14 M 16 OBSTACLE CENTER
TEAM Q

01:07:40.70 01:07:40.70 6:46 8.9
             

2 TKACZYK MICHAŁ 332 WARSZAWA POL ELITE M 16 M 18 OBSTACLE CENTER
TEAM

01:08:38.30 01:08:38.30 6:51 8.7
             

3 TYCZYŃSKI TRISTAN 331 CHEEKY MONKEY TEAM WROCŁAW POL ELITE M 76 M 85 CHEEKY MONKEY
TEAM

01:54:06.35 01:54:06.35 11:24 5.3
             

4 PRZYBYTEK SŁAWOMIR 334 RASZYN POL ELITE MASTERS M 11 M 93 02:24:22.90 02:24:22.90 14:26 4.2

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE RUN 10KM, 09:55
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 PRUSKO PAULINA 361 WATAHA XX POL ELITE  K 1 K 1 WATAHA 01:08:33.90 01:08:33.90 6:51 8.8
2 KAMIŃSKA JUSTYNA 364 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO GNIEZNO POL ELITE  K 2 K 2 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
01:10:26.95 01:10:26.95 7:02 8.5

             
3 PIWOWARCZYK ANNA 344 XX POL ELITE  K 3 K 3 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:11:27.20 01:11:27.20 7:08 8.4

             
4 HOŁDA MAGDA 346 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE  K 4 K 4 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:20:08.20 01:20:08.20 8:00 7.5

             
5 PORĘBSKA KATARZYNA 353 DZIK KOMANDO XX POL ELITE  K 6 K 6 DZIK KOMANDO 01:21:53.50 01:21:53.50 8:11 7.3
6 ADAMKIEWICZ NATALIA 365 DIRECT SPORT ŁASK POL ELITE  K 7 K 7 01:22:21.90 01:22:21.90 8:14 7.3
7 SCHWEIZER MIRKA 345 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE  K 8 K 8 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:23:39.35 01:23:39.35 8:21 7.2

             
8 WIERZELEWSKA ALA 354 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO XX POL ELITE  K 9 K 9 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
01:24:41.40 01:24:41.40 8:28 7.1

             
9 WILCZYŃSKA AGATA 352 DZIK KOMANDO XX POL ELITE  K 10 K 10 DZIK KOMANDO 01:26:03.25 01:26:03.25 8:36 7

10 DYZMA IRMINA 350 "TO SIEDZI W GŁOWIE" XX POL ELITE  K 11 K 11 01:26:35.60 01:26:35.60 8:39 6.9
11 WĄDOŁKOWSKA PAULINA 347 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM XX POL ELITE  K 12 K 12 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:28:31.20 01:28:31.20 8:51 6.8

             
12 DĄBKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA 362 XX POL ELITE  K 13 K 13 01:30:48.15 01:30:48.15 9:04 6.6
13 MŁYNARCZAK KAROLINA 356 TO SIEDZI W GŁOWIE XX POL ELITE MASTERS K 1 K 15 01:44:13.55 01:44:13.55 10:25 5.8
14 ZACHARA DANUTA 343 XX POL ELITE  K 16 K 17 01:54:07.40 01:54:07.40 11:24 5.3
15 BOŻYK KINGA 360 XX POL ELITE  K 17 K 18 01:55:00.70 01:55:00.70 11:30 5.2
16 PAWLIKOWSKA-ŚLĘCZKOWSKA ZUZANNA 357 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE  K 18 K 19 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 01:56:08.55 01:56:08.55 11:36 5.2
17 WILKOWSKA- CIEŚLIK EWA 359 DZIK KOMANDO XX POL ELITE  K 19 K 20 DZIK KOMANDO 01:56:24.65 01:56:24.65 11:38 5.2
18 RAK PAULINA 348 LEMON TEAM XX POL ELITE  K 20 K 21 LEMON TEAM 01:57:11.75 01:57:11.75 11:43 5.1
19 KAPUSTA JOANNA 358 DZIK KOMANDO XX POL ELITE  K 21 K 22 DZIK KOMANDO 02:06:03.25 02:06:03.25 12:36 4.8
20 JÓZEFIAK MARTYNA 355 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ XX POL ELITE  K 22 K 23 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ 02:08:08.25 02:08:08.25 12:48 4.7
21 SZKUDLAREK AGATA 370 WARSZAWA POL ELITE  K 23 K 24 OBSTACLE CENTER

TEAM
02:09:02.05 02:09:02.05 12:54 4.6

             
22 RUDNICKA ANNA 342 XX POL ELITE  K 24 K 25 02:10:49.50 02:10:49.50 13:04 4.6
23 MACHTYL MARTA 363 BEST BEASTS XX POL ELITE  K 25 K 26 BEST BEASTS 02:11:13.05 02:11:13.05 13:07 4.6
24 ZAREMBA-GĄSKA OLGA 341 BEFIT24TEAM XX POL ELITE  K 26 K 27 02:15:34.45 02:15:34.45 13:33 4.4

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE RUN 10KM, 10:00
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 BADRAN ADRIANNA 368 WROCŁAW POL ELITE  K 5 K 5 01:20:25.10 01:20:25.10 8:02 7.5
2 WYROBEK KATARZYNA 366 WROCŁAW POL ELITE  K 14 K 14 01:35:21.70 01:35:21.70 9:32 6.3
3 KOŁODZIEJ MAGDALENA 369 LEMON TEAM KRAKÓW POL ELITE  K 15 K 16 LEMON TEAM 01:50:40.80 01:50:40.80 11:04 5.4
4 MOCZKO MONIKA 367 FIT MORE RYBNIK ZAWADA POL ELITE  K 27 K 28 FIT MORE RYBNIK 02:30:33.30 02:30:33.30 15:03 4
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VIKINGS RUN - ELITE RUN 10KM, ELITE MASTERS K
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 MŁYNARCZAK KAROLINA 356 TO SIEDZI W GŁOWIE XX POL ELITE MASTERS K 1 K 15 01:44:13.55 01:44:13.55 10:25 5.8

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE RUN 10KM, ELITE MASTERS M
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 RUDNICKI MARCIN 234 KONIU SQAD XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 1 M 8 01:00:10.05 01:00:10.05 6:01 10
2 KUJAWA MARCIN 325 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO GOŚLINOWO POL ELITE MASTERS M 2 M 13 DYNAMIC STRONG

GNIEZNO
01:06:35.15 01:06:35.15 6:39 9

             
3 SEWERYN MIROSŁAW 245 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TIME XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 3 M 22 BIGYELLOWFOOT

ADVENTURE TEAM
01:09:23.45 01:09:23.45 6:56 8.6

             
4 MACHTYL ZYGMUNT 302 BEST BEASTS XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 4 M 31 BEST BEASTS 01:13:50.70 01:13:50.70 7:23 8.1
5 USZYŃSKI ADAM 241 OUTDOOR TRAINING XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 5 M 37 OUTDOOR TRAINING 01:17:07.85 01:17:07.85 7:42 7.8
6 GŁOWACZ GRZEGORZ 269 WARTKIE ZBÓJE XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 6 M 47 WARTKIE ZBÓJE 01:19:20.75 01:19:20.75 7:56 7.6
7 ZARZYCKI KONRAD 303 SOCIOS SILESIA XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 7 M 55 01:22:20.00 01:22:20.00 8:14 7.3
8 MŁYNARCZAK JAKUB 315 XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 8 M 65 01:27:11.40 01:27:11.40 8:43 6.9
9 MALAWSKI GRZEGORZ 280 WATAHA OCR PRZEMYŚL PRZEMYŚL POL ELITE MASTERS M 9 M 72 01:33:55.80 01:33:55.80 9:23 6.4

10 ANUSZCZYK MARIUSZ 251 XX POL ELITE MASTERS M 10 M 91 02:12:10.90 02:12:10.90 13:13 4.5
11 PRZYBYTEK SŁAWOMIR 334 RASZYN POL ELITE MASTERS M 11 M 93 02:24:22.90 02:24:22.90 14:26 4.2

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE RUN 10KM, ELITE DRUŻYNY
Place Team Classified participants Time Team time

1 DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO PAWEŁ SIEKIERSKIBARTOSZ ZIELIŃSKIDARIUSZ DUKIEWICZ 00:54:51.6500:56:33.0001:02:08.65 02:53:32.000
2 WARRIORS ŁÓDŹ ARTUR KOWALSKIPIOTR LANGERBARTOMIEJ SZYMAŃSKI 01:00:45.2001:02:18.5001:09:59.00 03:13:02.000
3 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM DAMIAN KAPICASYLWESTER CZAPIEWSKIMIROSŁAW SEWERYN 01:07:07.4001:08:17.1501:09:23.45 03:24:47.000
4 WARTKIE ZBÓJE ARTUR ZAJĄCRAFAŁ ŁACEKGRZEGORZ GŁOWACZ 01:06:45.6001:08:59.4001:19:20.75 03:35:04.000
5 CALISTHENICS PŁOCK DAWID PIASECKIMICHAŁ DURKAARTUR SZYMAŃSKI 01:13:54.4001:22:46.9001:23:10.75 03:59:50.000
6 OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM DOMINIK CIEPIELAMICHAŁ TKACZYKAGATA SZKUDLAREK 00:49:58.9501:08:38.3002:09:02.05 04:07:38.000
7 POWER TRAINING PAWEŁ SKRZYDŁOMARCEL MIERZICKIRADOSŁAW GARCZYŃSKI 01:10:46.8001:31:52.7001:34:28.40 04:17:06.000
8 DZIK KOMANDO KATARZYNA PORĘBSKAAGATA WILCZYŃSKAEWA WILKOWSKA- CIEŚLIK 01:21:53.5001:26:03.2501:56:24.65 04:44:20.000
9 CHEEKY MONKEY TEAM MATEUSZ SERWATKATRISTAN TYCZYŃSKIMARCEL MARSZAŁEK 01:17:45.6001:54:06.3502:00:45.20 05:12:36.000
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